
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

26 

48 

83 

19 

62 

50 

52 

4 

07 

39 

33 

81 

98 

63 

107 

95 

9 

24 

3 

15 

55 

45 

27 

124 

49 

11 

51 

99 

73 

5 

32 

09 

08 

37 

38 

88 

0 

57 

112 

53 

91 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

P2 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FC 

P2 

FA 

P2 

FX 

FA 

FC 

P2 

FX 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FX 

P2 

FX 

FC 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

3 

1 

7 

2 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

6 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

Chip Romer 

Lee Alexander 

John Mcaleer 

Todd Vanacore 

Todd Slusher 

Larry Howard 

Bob Corliss 

Robert Iversen 

Jacek Mucha 

Nathan Byrd 

Paul Ravaris 

Tim Minor 

Jason Barfield 

Jim Booth 

Thomas Kaufman 

Trent Walko 

Austin Hill 

Chris Scharnow 

Sherman Chao 

Billy Smith 

Mauro Fauza 

Dean Kiriluk 

Hartley MacDonald 

Brad Yake 

Pat Wildfire 

John Goetsch 

Marc Stern 

Lucian Pancea 

Paul Schneider 

Bailey Monette 

Charles Russell Turner 

Sterling Hamilton 

Whitney Strickland 

Amy Hollowell 

Alastair McEwan 

Thomas Green 

James Regan 

David Flynt 

Zach Arnold 

Doug Campbell 

F Russell Strate, Jr. 

Overall BestTm 

1:17.765 

1:17.839 

1:18.910 

1:19.685 

1:20.028 

1:22.100 

1:22.918 

1:23.072 

1:23.483 

1:23.872 

1:24.080 

1:24.214 

1:24.437 

1:24.511 

1:25.102 

1:25.783 

1:26.113 

1:27.047 

1:27.103 

1:27.531 

1:27.548 

1:27.688 

1:27.956 

1:31.410 

1:31.589 

1:32.507 

1:33.695 

1:22.855 

1:23.232 

1:24.081 

1:25.393 

1:25.889 

1:26.039 

1:26.289 

1:26.593 

1:27.680 

1:28.454 

1:29.323 

1:30.068 

1:36.063 

In Session 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q2: Sat 15min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q2: Sat 15min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:17.900 

1:17.852 

1:18.914 

1:20.062 

1:20.207 

1:22.358 

1:23.038 

1:23.568 

1:24.553 

1:23.929 

1:24.665 

1:24.436 

1:24.728 

1:24.900 

1:25.186 

1:26.255 

1:26.424 

1:28.012 

1:27.268 

1:27.605 

1:27.613 

1:27.688 

1:28.249 

1:32.051 

1:31.782 

1:33.097 

1:35.008 

1:22.912 

1:23.476 

1:24.139 

1:25.564 

1:26.084 

1:26.428 

1:26.612 

1:26.889 

1:27.937 

1:28.660 

1:29.412 

1:30.467 

1:36.678 

2nd Session 

G6 Q2: Sat 15min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q2: Sat 15min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 R1: Sat 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

G6 Q1: Fri 25min 

Make-Model 

Elan DP02 

Stohr WF-Zero 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Swift 016 

Swift 014.a 

Honda Civic Si 

Swift 16 

JDR 

Star Pro Formula Mazda 

Citation 

Stohr WF-1 

Ligier JSF3 

Stohr WFX-101 

Elan DP08 F2000 

Star Pro Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen RF01 

Stohr WF-1 

Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen RF03 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF06 

Formula Mazda 

AMAC P2 

Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen RF99 

Stohr WF-1 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Hometown 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Springfield TN 

Roswell GA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Las Vegas NV 

Kansas City MO 

Monterey CA 

Gulf Breeze fl 

Highland Beach FL 

Goodyear  AZ 

Aledo TX 

Fredericksburg VA 

Granville OH 

Charleston SC 

Riviera Beach FL 

Somewhere PA 

Frankfort OH 

Saint Petersburg FL 

Palm Beach FL 

Prosper TX 

Manalapan NJ 

Orchard Lake MI 

Mulberry FL 

Fort Worth TX 

Fairmont WV 

Fort Worth TX 

Hilton Head Island SC 

San Antonio  Tx 

Charlotte NC 

Milton GA 

Montpelier VA 

Seneca SC 

League City TX 

Greenwood IN 

Miami FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Longmeadow MA 

Brentwood TN 

Tiffin OH 

Niles MI 

Alden NY 
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Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2022 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 6 FA, P1, P2, FC, FE2, FX 

G6 R1 Grid 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

Provisional


